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TRAVEL REQUEST PROCESS  
  
All Travel Requests must be submitted via Workday as a Spend Authorization then, 
once travel is complete, an Expense Report. For information on how to submit Spend 
Authorizations and Expense Reports for Travel, please contact the following assistant 
from your school: 
 

SCHOOL ASSISTANT EMAIL 
Arts, International Languages & 
Ethnic Studies Toni Sharp tsharp@miracosta.edu  
Career Education Daria Davis 

Kristin Bebout 
dadavis@miracosta.edu 
kbebout@miracosta.edu 

Continuing & Community 
Education; Community Learning 
Center Lisa Tisdale ltisdale@miracosta.edu 
Letters, Humanities & 
Communication Studies Susan Corley scorley@miracosta.edu 
Library & Academic Info Services Ana Aragon aaragon@miracosta.edu 
Math & Sciences Molly Kendall 

Dana Ledet 
mkendall@miracosta.edu 
dledet@miracosta.edu 

Nursing & Allied Health Aimee Barragan abarragan@miracosta.edu 
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